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POS

O~NO OB WN

©

10
11
12
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ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI
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©
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NUM
PETT

101
110
119
126
116
129

98
115
130
118
128
109

93
100
121
107
120

95
106
105
108

26

97

94
114
123

111

141
153
160
132
161
164
131
149
146
158
163
134
167

NUMERO
CODICE

68905
661615
662606
660781
663618

67348

70735

71385

69705

67457
668043

70939
671882

69301

67284
685338
729150

70625
702762

68390

69161

70649

70331
660623
72166

69695

68700
68792
68597
68940
69655
67675
71686
68413
70575
673599
667726
684740
69526

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

GASPERIN Lara
DE NICOLO Aurora
DE CIAN Chiara
SAMBO Caterina
CERVIGNI Gaia
DE PRA Matilde
DE BIASIO Giorgia
BECKER Carolina

ROCCON Bianca Benedetta

BURLON Arianna
TORMEN Silvia
VIEL Nicole
CARAZZAI Chiara
TORMENA Camilla
NACCARI Ekaterina
DAL ZOTTO Martina
MILONE Agnese
MARMINI Aurora
POLO Cecilia
MOTTA Mabel
BUGLIONI Azzurra

FERRARO Noemi

DARMAN Giorgia
BERTOLDI Beatrice
MISTRON Ludovica

VIGILANTE Anastasia

BORTOLI Federico
VENTURIN Mattia
SIMEONE Lorenzo
CESCHIN Alessandro
ZOPPE' Felipe

DAL FARRA Filippo
CASELLI Federico
AMADIO Rocco
TAMBURLIN Giacomo
ZAGNONI Filippo
SMALI Giacomo
TOGNON Giacomo
BELLUSSI Piermario

ANNO COM

U16 ALLIEVI - FEMMINILE

2010 VE
2011 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE
2011 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE
2010 VE
2011 VE
2011 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE
2010 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE
2010 VE
2010 VE
2011 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE

U16 ALLIEVI - MASCHILE

2010 VE
2010 VE
2010 VE
2010 VE
2010 VE
2010 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE
2010 VE
2011 VE
2010 VE

COD.

01055
03358
01053
03358
03358
01063
00065
00065
01053
01053
01053
01153
00427
00101
03319
00427
00427
02779
02779
00334
02779

00427

01153
00334
01053

00101

03358
03358
00065
01055
01063
01053
00065
00613
01055
00283
01053
03319
00101

SOCIETA'

SC TRICHIANA
SKICOLLEGE VENETO
SC LIMANA
SKICOLLEGE VENETO
SKICOLLEGE VENETO
SC TAMBRE

SC ARABBA

SC ARABBA

SC LIMANA

SC LIMANA

SC LIMANA

SC ALLEGHE

CROCE D'AUNE

SC VAL BIOIS
ZOLDO SKI TEAM
CROCE D'AUNE
CROCE D'AUNE
PELMO SKI TEAM
PELMO SKI TEAM

SC FELTRE

PELMO SKI TEAM

CROCE D'AUNE

SC ALLEGHE
SC FELTRE
SC LIMANA

SC VAL BIOIS

SKICOLLEGE VENETO
SKICOLLEGE VENETO
SC ARABBA

SC TRICHIANA

SC TAMBRE

SC LIMANA

SC ARABBA

PONTE NELLE ALPI
SC TRICHIANA

SC NEVEGAL

SC LIMANA

ZOLDO SKI TEAM

SC VAL BIOIS

TEMPO
FINALE

49.53
50.42
51.02
51.07
51.20
51.29
51.33
52.24
52.94
53.84
55.15
55.53
55.61
56.08
58.74
59.24
59.71
1'00.19
1'01.19
1'02.42
1'03.81

PORTA N. 12

44.80
46.31
46.88
47.51
47.84
48.89
49.22
49.37
50.28
52.20
53.50
54.53
55.14
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Selluno

FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA s R R AR SC' CLUB
SPORT 22 Febbraio 2026 oo i
COMITATO REGIONALE .
¥'P | BNero Forrmzae (J"J \_/) LIMANA
POS  NUM  NUMERO  CONCORRENTE TEMPO
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME ANNO com COD. SOCIETA’ FINALE
14 156 732713 BRACCO Marco 2011 VE 00427 CROCE D'AUNE 56.18
15 152 68619 DE MARCH Massimiliano 2010 VE 00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI 56.30
16 169 666755 BENINCA' Christian 2011 VE 00598 SC LENTIAI 59.42
ISCRITTI ... 25
NON PARTITI 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 9
133 71973 NEZIOSI Gabriele 2011 VE 03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
135 667568 COSTANTINI Elia 2010 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS
137 701188 RAMPINI BONCORI Roman Enrico 2011 VE 03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
143 71919 FOL Daniele 2011 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS
145 67957 PETTINI Pietro 2010 VE 03358 SKICOLLEGE VENETO
151 727461 CASAROLA Alberto  Luigi 2010 VE 03358 SKICOLLEGE VENETO
157 668058 GABRIELE Riccardo 2011 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS
159 662771 TOCCHETTO Luca 2010 VE 00427 CROCE D'AUNE
166 672071 BEE Leonardo 2011 VE 00334 SC FELTRE
SQUALIFICATI 0
U14 RAGAZZI - FEMMINILE
1 ) 660541 DAL FARRA Michelle 2012 VE 01053 SC LIMANA 50.00
2 1 667996 CIBIEN Matilda 2012 VE 01053 SC LIMANA 53.38
3 15 684494 GASPERIN Nina Maria 2012 VE 00283 SC NEVEGAL 55.58
4 27 73005 BOSCO Arianna 2012 VE 00334 SC FELTRE 57.06
5 23 679974 ZEN Beatrice 2012 VE 02779 PELMO SKI TEAM 57.14
6 33 679026 BOURBONNAIS Lucrezia Poppy 2012 VE 02779 PELMO SKI TEAM 57.27
7 9 722355 CHECCHINI Iris 2013 VE 01153 SC ALLEGHE 57.52
8 10 657482 DUREGON Diletta 2012 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 58.12
9 26 686525 MURER Agata 2013 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 58.77
10 25 713213 DE PIZZOL Nicole 2012 VE 00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI 58.86
1 20 662051 MORELLI COGHI Vittoria 2013 VE 02779 PELMO SKI TEAM 58.97
12 36 661318 COLLESELLI Emy 2012 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 59.63
13 40 682731 COSTANTINI Stella 2013 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 1'00.30
14 2 682965 CARTURAN Benedetta 2012 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 1'00.45
15 34 73132 ROCCON Allegra 2012 VE 01053 SC LIMANA 1'00.69
16 4 73463 BUGLIONI Vittoria 2013 VE 02779 PELMO SKI TEAM 1'01.44
17 85) 676005 PITTARI Benedetta 2013 VE 03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM 1'02.90
18 42 73116 DAL MAGRO Anna 2012 VE 00334 SC FELTRE 1'03.37
19 39 666753 TIEPPO Violetta Maria 2013 VE 01053 SC LIMANA 1'03.40
20 13 685780 DE BIASIO Linda 2012 VE 03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM 1'03.97
21 29 707693 CREPAZ Melany 2013 VE 00065 SC ARABBA 1'04.25
22 22 661275 MAZZAROLO Adele 2013 VE 02779 PELMO SKI TEAM 1'04.32
23 17 714663 SCOPEL Lisa 2012 VE 01055 SC TRICHIANA 1'04.91
24 18 689445 VARASCHINI Gaia 2013 VE 01053 SC LIMANA 1'05.19
25 & 684495 DA RE Emma 2012 VE 00283 SC NEVEGAL 1'05.54
26 32 703215 BIZZOTTO Gioia 2012 VE 02779 PELMO SKI TEAM 1'08.28
ISCRITTI ... 31
NON PARTITI 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 4
8 687674 SANTIN Emma 2012 VE 01053 SC LIMANA
12 73077 RIVA Clarissa 2012 VE 01153 SC ALLEGHE
14 73510 CESCHIN Bianca 2013 VE 01055 SC TRICHIANA
43 665174 BATTISTETTI Sara 2012 VE 02779 PELMO SKI TEAM
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FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA s R R AR SC' CLUB
SPORT 22 Febbraio 2028 ot Al
COMITATO REGIONALE .
¥'P | BNero Forrmzae (J"J \_/) LIMANA
POS ~ NUM  NUMERO  CONCORRENTE TEMPO
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME ANNO com COD. SOCIETA’ FINALE
SQUALIFICATI 1
6 670310 ROSSI Lara 2012 VE 00065 SC ARABBA PORTA N. 4
U14 RAGAZZI - MASCHILE
1 88 72331 BURLON Andrea 2012 VE 01053 SC LIMANA 50.53
2 45 669304 TROI Luca 2012 VE 01053 SC LIMANA 52.51
3 81 675485 CHINAZZI Marco 2013 VE 01055 SC TRICHIANA 53.22
4 91 687062 COMIN Francesco 2012 VE 00334 SC FELTRE 54.69
5 47 661310 DARMAN Lorenzo 2013 VE 01153 SC ALLEGHE 55.62
6 49 91311 COSTA Mattia 2013 VE 00065 SC ARABBA 56.07
7 72 73249 BEVILACQUA Tommaso 2012 VE 02779 PELMO SKI TEAM 56.54
8 75 72332 TIEPPO Lois 2012 VE 01053 SC LIMANA 56.72
9 90 672376 MEZZACASA Gabriele 2012 VE 00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI 57.70
10 54 681508 BERTELLE Nicolo' 2012 VE 00427 CROCE D'AUNE 58.26
11 57 685648 ZANOL Axel 2013 VE 00427 CROCE D'AUNE 58.71
12 78 675165 SANAPO Mattia Mariano 2013 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 58.86
13 65 688097 TOSATO Cristiano 2013 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 59.35
14 80 681507 BERTELLE Federico 2012 VE 00427 CROCE D'AUNE 59.69
15 64 685779 DE BIASIO Nico 2012 VE 03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM 1'01.13
16 60 685636 CERVI Francesco 2013 VE 00427 CROCE D'AUNE 1'01.34
17 44 701511 POL Manfredi 2013 VE 00283 SC NEVEGAL 1'01.87
18 62 714510 VIGILANTE Giuseppe 2013 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 1'02.02
19 87 711569 PADOVAN Leonardo 2012 VE 00065 SC ARABBA 1'02.04
20 61 72458 SELVATICO Giovanni Lino 2012 VE 00283 SC NEVEGAL 1'02.18
21 58 73075 BEZ Matteo 2012 VE 01053 SC LIMANA 1'02.52
22 73 73235 SCOPEL Niccolo' 2012 VE 00334 SC FELTRE 1'02.73
23 71 726411 ZANETTI Luca 2013 VE 00101 SC VAL BIOIS 1'02.76
24 48 668945 SAVELLI Riccardo 2013 VE 00283 SC NEVEGAL 1'02.80
25 82 674251 DE GRAAFF Isaac Samuel 2013 VE 00065 SC ARABBA 1'03.74
26 79 702761 POLO Tobia 2012 VE 02779 PELMO SKI TEAM 1'03.87
27 69 665346 ZANOVELLO Jacopo 2013 VE 00427 CROCE D'AUNE 1'04.01
28 92 689527 GNECH Giacomo 2013 VE 03616 GTBELL1 1'05.64
29 74 672698 RICCI Vittore 2013 VE 00427 CROCE D'AUNE 1'09.91
30 59 686259 TAVELLA Andrea 2012 VE 00065 SC ARABBA 1'10.12
31 85 689029 TOGNON Alberto 2013 VE 03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM 1'12.45
ISCRITTI ... 39
NON PARTITI 0
NON ARRIVATI 8
46 684451 ARMELLIN Piero 2012 VE 01053 SC LIMANA
50 72843 ROCCA Christian 2012 VE 03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
51 73087 LAZZARIS Danilo 2012 VE 03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
52 685646 MAFERA Nicolo' 2012 VE 00427 CROCE D'AUNE
58 681509 DE ZORDI Thomas 2012 VE 00427 CROCE D'AUNE
63 72677 FIORESE Marco 2012 VE 00334 SC FELTRE
76 673303 COSTA Michael 2012 VE 01153 SC ALLEGHE
83 72277 LENA Thomas 2012 VE 01153 SC ALLEGHE
SQUALIFICATI 0
ESPOSTA ORE: 14.36 LA GIURIA
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